#### STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

#### 110 N Livingston St - Reynolds Redevelopment

#### 53B2412

## STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	1	EACH	\$ 1,995.29	
Engineering @ 12%	·		ψ :,σσσ:=σ	\$ 239.43
Total Cost			\$ 2,234.72	\$ 2,234.72
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				¢ 0.004.70
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 2,234.72

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 6/5/2025

## STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

## 110 N Livingston St - Reynolds Redevelopment

## 53B2412

# **PIPES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	48	LF	\$ 41.08	\$ 1,971.84
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 236.62
Total Cost			\$ 46.01	\$ 2,208.46
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Franks a sing @ 400/				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%		i		
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 2,208.46

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 6/5/2025